
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 25 March 2011 2

25-MAR-11

25-MAR-11

25-MAR-11

25-MAR-11

25-MAR-11

25-MAR-11

25-MAR-11

251229

309446

347283

420081

436818

456929

457034

RATHMICHAEL PARK
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MUNICARD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SKYNET AIRLINES LIMITED

CHOPPY FILMS LIMITED

ELM BAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTHERN SAFETY LIMITED

GLASSAGH MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


