

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
251229	RATHMICHAEL PARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	25-MAR-11			
309446	MUNICARD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	25-MAR-11			
347283	SKYNET AIRLINES LIMITED	25-MAR-11			
420081	CHOPPY FILMS LIMITED	25-MAR-11			
436818	ELM BAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	25-MAR-11			
456929	SOUTHERN SAFETY LIMITED	25-MAR-11			
457034	GLASSAGH MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	25-MAR-11			